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NORTH BAY LEAGUE 
Boys’ Golf Schedule 

2014 – 2015 (REVISED 1/20/15) 
 

All changes to this schedule must be approved by the athletic directors and principals of the NBL. 
 
First day of practice: February 9, 2015 
 
Spring break dates: 
Cardinal Newman: April 6 – 10 

(No match on 4/3) 
Rancho Cotate: March 30 – April 6 

Casa Grande: March 23 - 27 Santa Rosa: March 23 - 27 
Maria Carrillo: March 23 - 27 Ukiah: March 30 – April 6 
Montgomery: March 23 - 27 Windsor: March 30 – April 3 
 
Date Day Host Site Tee Time 

March 3, 2015 Tuesday Casa Grande Adobe Creek 1:00 PM 
March 12, 2015 Thursday Maria Carrillo Oakmont East 2:00 PM 
March 19, 2015 Thursday Santa Rosa Oakmont West 2:00 PM 
March 26, 2015 Thursday Windsor Windsor 2:00 PM 
March 30, 2015 Monday Cardinal Newman Fountain Grove 2:00 PM 
April 7, 2015 Tuesday Ukiah Ukiah Valley 2:00 PM 
April 16, 2015 Thursday Rancho Cotate Foxtail South 2:00 PM 
April 24, 2015 Friday Montgomery Bennett Valley 2:00 PM 
 
Note: Cardinal Newman is not allowed to play on Good Friday, April 3, 2015.  
No league match should be scheduled on that day. 
 
 
Important Dates 
NBL Tournament:     Monday, April 27, 2015, 2:00 PM, Shotgun 
       Rooster Run 
Deadline to determine qualifiers:   Tuesday, April 28, 2015 
NCS At-large and seeding meeting:   Wednesday, April 39, 2015 
NCS/Les Schwab Tires Division I Qualifiers/  Monday, May 4, 2015 
 Division II Championship 
NCS/Les Schwab Tire Division I Championship: Monday, May 11, 2015   
Northern California Championships:   Monday, May 18, 2015 
CIF State Championships:    Wednesday, June 10, 2015 
 
 


